HEAT EXCHANGER type TV
TECHKO, spol. s r.o., Průmyslová 368, 679 21 Bořitov
Projection and production of technological
equipment for the gas industry
: 516 437 200, fax: 516 437 025
e-mail: techko@techko.cz
1. APPLICATION

30   -   30 kW  150 - 150 kW
46   -   46 kW  200 - 200 kW
Basic type designation
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS FOR PN 40
B
B - B
BB
  13
R
S
L
A
F
Z
C
   P
32
5
0
8
0
G
Q
  P
L
K
H
D
d3
d2
d2
d1d1
d2
2d
d3 d1
d1
d1 1d
d1d 1
FLANGES  d1, d2, d3  acc. to  EN 1092-1, type 11/B1
FLANGES d1, d2, d3  different on demand
PN 40 A B C D F G H K L  P  Q R S Z d1 d2 d3
Volume-
water [ l ]
Weight
[ kg ]
TV 06 245 809 315 156 20 - 865 100 450 168 - 240 276 200
25
25
25
9 70÷78
32
50
40
50
50
TV 12 525 1089 315 156 20 - 1145 100 450 168 - 240 276 200
25
25
25
13 80÷89
32
50
40
50
50
TV 18 405 1055 375 185 20 - 1140 100 500 219 - 294 330 230
50
25
25
19 140÷150
32
80